04/25/24 03:34:25

Kingston (Ontario, Canada) May Special Estate and Professional Sound
Equipment Online Auction - Discovery Ave

Auction Opens:. Thu, Apr 30 6:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, May 6 12:00pm ET

Lot Title Lot Title

0001 Moorcroft vase 0031 2LedDesk Lights

0002 Soapstone Figurine 0032 Power Fist Impact Wrench

0003 Soapstone Figurine 0033 Dremel Heavy Duty Flex Shaft Rotary Tool

0004 Soapstone Killer Whale 0034 Corelle 2 16 Pcs Dinnerware Set

0005 Soapstone Mother And Child 0035 Corelle 16 Pcs Dinnerware Set

0006 Soapstone Standing Walrus 0036 Cuisinart Enameled Cast Iron Casserole

0007 Soapstone Lying Walrus 0037 Cuisinart Enameled Cast Iron Casserole

0008 Soapstone Hunter In Kayak 0038 Cuisinart Enameled Cast Iron Casserole

0009 Soapstone Lying Walrus And Polar Bear And 0039 Cuisinart Enameled Cast Iron Casserole
Cub 0040 2 Cuisinart Enameled Cast Iron Casserole

0010 Sterling Bottle L abels 0041 Nutri NinjaBlender Juicer

0011 Numbered Print 0042 Kitchen Aid Casserole And Satice Pan

0012 Numbered Print 0043 Kitchen Aid Professional 550 HD

0013 Numbered Print 0044 Bar Glasses

0014 Numbered Print 0045 Food Grinder, Salad Spinner, Pizza Pans And

0015 Numbered Print More

0016 Art Print 0046 Stone Vase, Bowl And Plate Set

0017 Art Print 0047 Chrome Like Barware Pcs

0018 Print 0048 Chrome Styled Strainer And Nesting Bowls

0019 Photo Print 0049 Crystal Decanter Lot

0020 Pencil Drawing 0050 Ceramic And Corelle Dish Set

0021 Hockey Bag ,Pullman Bag, Computer Bag, 0051 Ceramic PastaBowl And Serving Bowls
Wall Han 0052 Mix Of Knifes, Fondue Forks And Chop Sticks

0022 Miele Vacuum 0053 Misc Decorative Lot

0023 Bissell Carpet Cleaner 0054 ChinaDinner Ware Set

0024 Glass Lot 0055 Misc Decorative Lot

0025 LagostinaKnife Block And Knife Set 0056 Modd Lot

0026 LagostinaCast Iron 0057 Wok

0027 Kitchen aid Oval Dutch Oven 0058 Paderno Wok

0028 Kitchen aid Oval Dutch Oven 0059 Chaudier Stainless

0030 Kitchen aid Oval Dutch Oven 0061

Misc Glassware Lot
Misc Glassware Lot
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Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0077
0078
0079
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Italian Lead Crysta

Misc Glassware Lot

Mix Of Crockery

Grinding Disks

Rockwell High Frequency Oscillating Tool
Mixed Handyman Lot

Misc Wood And Brass Lot

Misc Tool Lot

Misc Toal Lot With Pressure Cooker
Cuisinart Food Processor

Sodir Deep Fryer

Tools

Computer And Printer

Gitto Rocket Espresso machine
Dyson Vacuum

Versa Dynamics turntable

Y amaha Amplifier

Linn Theater System

Linn Amplifier And System Controller
Monster Power Centre

Arcam DVD/CD Player

Roksan Converters

B And W Sub Woofer

Diva Ribbon Speaker System
Sony Video Camera Recorder
Fujifilm Camera Body

Sharp Blu-ray Player

Bryston Amplifier

Yamaha DVD Player

Y amaha Blu-ray Player

Bryston Multi Path Video Switch
Linn Amplifier And DVD Player
Linn Home Theatre Centre Speaker
Linn Speakers

Bryston Amplifier Parts

Power amplifier

Power Amplifier

Electronic Cords

Prodigy Speakers

Prodigy Speakers

Theatre Speakers

Mosaic Speakers

Record Albums
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Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0199
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Title

Record Albums

Record Albums

Record Albums

Record Albums

Record Albums

Record Albums

Wall Paper

Dewalt

Portable Stand

GE Microwave

Oak Cabinet

Oak Cabinet

Two Shelves

Shelf

Pine Cabinet

Side Tables

Carvings

Decorative Lot

Dresser
Wardrobe/Armoire

Table

Chair With Stool
Upholstered Chair
Bryston Power amps
Chairs

Coffee Table

Recliner Couch

Blanket

Stand

Stand

Chest Of Drawers
Mahogany Corner Cabinet
Mahogany Corner Cabinet
Mahogany Sideboard
Mahogany Dining table
Victorian Balloon Back Chairs
Y amaha Digital Piano
Sharp 40" Hat Screen TV
Sharp 72" Flat Screen TV
Sony Receiver

End Table

Chair

Chest Freezer



Lot

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242

Title

GE Range

Whirlpool Washing Machine
Whirlpool Dryer
Weber Barbecue

GE Water Dispenser
Tubs

Tubs

Dining table and chairs
Prints

Corner Desk

Sofa

Men's Suits

Coats

Coats

Leather Coats

Wet Suits

Mats

Lamps And Art

Coffee Table And End Table
Wool Area Rugs
Runners

Art

Decorative Lot

Lamps
Highboy/Tallboy
Wingback Chair
Sideboard

Sofa

Dresser with Mirror
Highboy/Tallboy
Printer And Table
Double Size Mattress and Box Spring
Headboard and Night Stands
Tables

Chair

Coffee Table

Prints

Table

Tool Lot

Bicycle

Golf Clubs

Tires

Battery Charger
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Lot

0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
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Title

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rug

Area Rugs
Men's Dress Clothes
Linen Lot
Moving Dolly
Misc Lot
Heaters

Tool Lot
Kitchen Lot
Power amplifier
Cutlery

Kitchen Lot
Dishes

Lamps Ann Appliances
Kitchen Lot
Kitchen Lot
Appliances
Kitchen Lot
Misc Cutlery
Tool Lot

Hitachi Router
Tool Lot

Tool Lot

Tool Lot

Tool Lot

Tool Lot

Cds

Book Collection
Book Collection
Appliances
Misc Electronics
Tool Lot

Record Albums
Record Albums
Birks Sterling Silver
Table

Two Tables.
Large Marble Slabs
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

